
JEWELL SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE

2023 - 2024

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE.
STUDENTS SHOULD BE AT THEIR
STOPS 5 MINUTES EARLY.
VISIBLE TO THE DRIVER AND
READY TO BOARD THE BUS WHEN
IT ARRIVES.

GREEN ROUTE

Birkenfeld/Fishhawk Falls

6:55 4:00 FISHHAWK LAKE

7:04 3:50 FISHHAWK CEM RD

7:07 3:47 ALLEN

7:23 3:25 FOSTER

7:27 3:15 CUTTS

7:32 3:19 PARK

7:34 3:18 KILLOPS

7:40 3:10 ARRIVE/DEPART

PURPLE ROUTE

Northrup Creek/Vesper

7:15 3:25 HAMMERBERG

7:24 3:15 CULP

7:26 3:17 WINNINGHAM/BENZEL

7:37 3:05 ARRIVE/DEPART

Students under the age of 10
WILL NOT be dropped off without a
parent or designee present &
VISIBLE to the bus driver. They will
be released when accompanied by
siblings ages 12 and over. Exceptions
will only be made when
prearranged, in writing, with the
office.

BLUE ROUTE

Elsie/Hwy 26

6:51 3:57 WEICHAL

6:53 3:55 SHA NEH MAH

6:55 3:53 OLDS RD

6:58 3:49 DUNCAN

6:59 3:48 ANDERSON

7:00 3:47 WOODARD RD

7:02 3:41 CROWDER RD

7:04 3:43 CAMP 18

7:07 3:46 MIALON

7:10 3:35 RED BLUFF

7:16 3:32 MP 21

7:18 3:28 BEAR RD

7:20 3:30 BAKER’S STORE

7:23 3:25 GRONNEL RD

7:29 3:21 MEEHAN

7:40 3:10 ARRIVE/DEPART

RED ROUTE

Vinemaple/Hwy 103

7:12 3:21 TWEEDLE

7:14 3:23 DIETRICH

7:15 3:24 MAPLE

7:17 3:27 BAY

7:22 3:30 COW CREEK

7:28 3:32 MULLENBACH

7:32 3:20 CLARK

7:34 3:18 HARHART/WILLIAMS

7:37 3:12 PAYNE

7:39 3:10 ARRIVE/DEPART

8/7/23


